| XPRESS ADT 2025 - DINAMIC 25 ENERO

Calendar: 3° Mixta (C+) Xpress ADT / Grupo 2

P xporty

(1) () 3) (4)
Montse Martinez
39 9-1 4-8
Roberto Sanchez
Albert Romea
A 9-3 9-3 56
Claudia Caballero
Rosa Del Carmen Lépez De Fez
1-9 39 3-8

Alex Salas Pifiol

Elisabeth Llanos
Jaime Garrido

8-4

6-5

8-3

11
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